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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
ANGRY ELVES

Tequila Sunrise

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Ozymandias

Heisenberg

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Tequila Sunrise
Ozymandias

Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
NO THREAT

ANGRY ELVES

Chelsea Daggers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
Tequila Sunrise

NO THREAT

NO THREAT

Colonial Crushers Reborn
ANGRY ELVES

ANGRY ELVES
Ozymandias

Chelsea Daggers
Chelsea Daggers
Heisenberg

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Domination Station
Beach Bums

Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
NO THREAT

ANGRY ELVES

Chelsea Daggers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
NO THREAT

Tequila Sunrise

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Ozymandias

Heisenberg

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Tequila Sunrise

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
NO THREAT

ANGRY ELVES

Chelsea Daggers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS

237
170
323
224
287
200

267
152
242
229
245
236

226
226
271
225
225
258
249
249
278
222
222
185

222
264
330
186
276
289

207
188
274
212
216
206

307
215
144
225
211
275

285

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

NO THREAT

Chelsea Daggers

d20 Gaming

Beach Bums

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Domination Station

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Heisenberg

d20 Gaming

Beach Bums

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Domination Station

Tequila Sunrise
Domination Station
Domination Station
Colonial Crushers Reborn
d20 Gaming

d20 Gaming

Ozymandias

Beach Bums

Beach Bums

Heisenberg

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS

d20 Gaming

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Colonial Crushers Reborn
Ozymandias

Heisenberg

Tequila Sunrise

ANGRY ELVES

Chelsea Daggers

Beach Bums

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Domination Station

d20 Gaming

Ozymandias

Heisenberg

Beach Bums

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Domination Station

d20 Gaming

Domination Station
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214
219
173
254
214
206

193
213
229
263
277
245

271
186
186
258
158
158
278
177
177
185
265
265

284
256
275
187
218
279

266
231
233
272
192
187

166
255
200
356
247
248

184
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Beach Bums

Heisenberg

Ozymandias

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Tequila Sunrise

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Chelsea Daggers

ANGRY ELVES

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Beach Bums

d20 Gaming

Domination Station

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Heisenberg

Ozymandias

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Beach Bums

d20 Gaming

Domination Station

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Beach Bums

Heisenberg

Ozymandias

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Tequila Sunrise

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
d20 Gaming

Heisenberg

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Chelsea Daggers

NO THREAT

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Chelsea Daggers

ANGRY ELVES

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Beach Bums

Heisenberg

Ozymandias

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Beach Bums

Heisenberg

Ozymandias

Chelsea Daggers

ANGRY ELVES

245
159
162
308
236

207
236
310
163
255
275

179
236
181
236
159
224

176
253
248
262
242
216

197
209
218
276
169
101

191
258
290
293
218
198

195
245
308
195
204
259

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

ANGRY ELVES

171

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

d20 Gaming

NO THREAT

Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
Chelsea Daggers
ANGRY ELVES

Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
NO THREAT

Tequila Sunrise
Heisenberg

Ozymandias

Colonial Crushers Reborn

Tequila Sunrise

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
Chelsea Daggers
ANGRY ELVES

NO THREAT

d20 Gaming

Domination Station

Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
Chelsea Daggers
ANGRY ELVES

NO THREAT

Beach Bums

Domination Station
Ozymandias

Tequila Sunrise

ANGRY ELVES

Big Bad Voodoo Daddies

NO THREAT

Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
Domination Station

d20 Gaming

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Tequila Sunrise

d20 Gaming

Domination Station
Tequila Sunrise

Colonial Crushers Reborn
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
NO THREAT

Chelsea Daggers
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165
217
159
235
199

177
124
261
192
179
265

245
218
269
183
147
161

213
171
207
300
175
223

223
206
225
365
275
159

216
224
266
152
265
220

154
201
226
164
204
166

188
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VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
Heisenberg

d20 Gaming

NO THREAT

Beach Bums

Tequila Sunrise

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Chelsea Daggers

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
ANGRY ELVES

Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
Colonial Crushers Reborn

d20 Gaming

Domination Station

Heisenberg

NO THREAT

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Beach Bums

Chelsea Daggers
ANGRY ELVES

Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
Colonial Crushers Reborn
d20 Gaming

Domination Station
Heisenberg

NO THREAT
Ozymandias

247
202
153
198
196
282

208
208
211
237
151
169
183
129
152

219
274
178
244
252
185
154
208
163
180

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Ozymandias

Big Bad Voodoo Daddies
Colonial Crushers Reborn
Domination Station

Beach Bums
Tequila Sunrise
Ozymandias

Tequila Sunrise
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS
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205
323
207
234

210
219
186

218
225



