

## 4FL (Friends & Family Fantasy Football League)

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:39pm ET

				men r eb r r r eepin E r
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	237	VS	NO THREAT	214
ANGRY ELVES	170	VS	Chelsea Daggers	219
Tequila Sunrise	323	VS	d20 Gaming	173
Colonial Crushers Reborn	224	VS	Beach Bums	254
Ozymandias	287	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	214
Heisenberg	200	vs	Domination Station	206
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Tequila Sunrise	267	VS	Colonial Crushers Reborn	193
Ozymandias	152	VS	Heisenberg	213
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	242	VS	d20 Gaming	229
NO THREAT	229	VS	Beach Bums	263
ANGRY ELVES	245	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	277
Chelsea Daggers	236	vs	Domination Station	245
Wook 2 NEL Wook 2				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3  Rig Rad Voodoo Daddies	226	VC	Teguila Suprico	074
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	226 226	VS	Tequila Sunrise  Domination Station	271 186
•		VS		
Tequila Sunrise	271	VS	Domination Station	186
NO THREAT	225	VS	Colonial Crushers Reborn	258
NO THREAT	225	VS	d20 Gaming	158
Colonial Crushers Reborn	258	VS	d20 Gaming	158
ANGRY ELVES	249	VS	Ozymandias	278
ANGRY ELVES	249	VS	Beach Bums	177
Ozymandias	278	VS	Beach Bums	177
Chelsea Daggers	222	VS	Heisenberg	185
Chelsea Daggers	222	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	265
Heisenberg	185	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	265
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Domination Station	222	VS	d20 Gaming	284
Beach Bums	264	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	256
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	330	VS	Colonial Crushers Reborn	275
NO THREAT	186	VS	Ozymandias	187
ANGRY ELVES	276	VS	Heisenberg	218
Chelsea Daggers	289	VS	Tequila Sunrise	279
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	207	VS	ANGRY ELVES	266
NO THREAT	188	VS	Chelsea Daggers	231
Tequila Sunrise	274	VS	Beach Bums	233
Colonial Crushers Reborn	212	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	272
Ozymandias	216	vs	Domination Station	192
Heisenberg	206	vs	d20 Gaming	187
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Tequila Sunrise	307	VS	Ozymandias	166
Colonial Crushers Reborn	215	vs	Heisenberg	255
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	144	VS	Beach Bums	200
NO THREAT	225	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	356
ANGRY ELVES	211	VS	Domination Station	247
Chelsea Daggers	275	vs	d20 Gaming	248
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	285	VS	Domination Station	184



## 4FL (Friends & Family Fantasy Football League)

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule

Mon Feb 4 11:39pm ET

				<u>'</u>
Beach Bums	245	vs	d20 Gaming	16
Heisenberg	159	VS	NO THREAT	21
Ozymandias	162	VS	Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	15
Colonial Crushers Reborn	308	VS	Chelsea Daggers	23
Tequila Sunrise	236	VS	ANGRY ELVES	19
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Chelsea Daggers	207	VS	Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	17
ANGRY ELVES	236	VS	NO THREAT	12
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	310	VS	Tequila Sunrise	26
Beach Bums	163	VS	Heisenberg	19
d20 Gaming	255	VS	Ozymandias	17
Domination Station	275	vs	Colonial Crushers Reborn	26
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Heisenberg	179	VS	Tequila Sunrise	24
Ozymandias	236	VS	Colonial Crushers Reborn	21
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	181	VS	Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	26
Beach Bums	236	VS	Chelsea Daggers	18
d20 Gaming	159	VS	ANGRY ELVES	14
Domination Station	224	vs	NO THREAT	16
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	176	VS	d20 Gaming	21
Beach Bums	253	VS	Domination Station	17
Heisenberg	248	VS	Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	20
Ozymandias	262	VS	Chelsea Daggers	30
Colonial Crushers Reborn	242	VS	ANGRY ELVES	17
Tequila Sunrise	216	VS	NO THREAT	22
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	197	VS	Beach Bums	22
d20 Gaming	209	VS	Domination Station	20
Heisenberg	218	VS	Ozymandias	22
Colonial Crushers Reborn	276	VS	Tequila Sunrise	36
Chelsea Daggers	169	VS	ANGRY ELVES	27
NO THREAT	101	VS	Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	15
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Chelsea Daggers	191	VS	NO THREAT	21
ANGRY ELVES	258	VS	Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	22
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	290	VS	Domination Station	26
Beach Bums	293	VS	d20 Gaming	15
Heisenberg	218	VS	Colonial Crushers Reborn	26
Ozymandias	198	VS	Tequila Sunrise	22
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	40=		100.0	
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	195	VS	d20 Gaming	15
Beach Bums	245	VS	Domination Station	20
Heisenberg	308	VS	Tequila Sunrise	22
Ozymandias	195	VS	Colonial Crushers Reborn	16
Chelsea Daggers	204	VS	Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	20
ANGRY ELVES	259	VS	NO THREAT	16
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
ANGRY ELVES	171	VS	Chelsea Daggers	18



## 4FL (Friends & Family Fantasy Football League)

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule

Mon Feb 4 11:39pm ET

VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	247	VS	Ozymandias	205
Heisenberg	202	VS	Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	323
d20 Gaming	153	VS	Colonial Crushers Reborn	207
NO THREAT	198	VS	Domination Station	234
Beach Bums	196			
Tequila Sunrise	282			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Chelsea Daggers	208	VS	Beach Bums	210
VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	208	VS	Tequila Sunrise	219
ANGRY ELVES	211	VS	Ozymandias	186
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	237		,	
Colonial Crushers Reborn	151			
d20 Gaming	169			
Domination Station	183			
Heisenberg	129			
NO THREAT	152			
Diguest Wook 2 NEL Wook 46				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	240		Taguila Cupria	040
Beach Bums	219	VS	Tequila Sunrise	218
Chelsea Daggers	274	VS	VOID OF SKILL PLAYERS	225
ANGRY ELVES	178			
Big Bad Voodoo Daddies	244			
Colonial Crushers Reborn	252			
d20 Gaming	185			
Domination Station	154			
Heisenberg	208			
NO THREAT	163			
Ozymandias	180			